Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58
Revised on: May 24, 2004
Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

City of Tagbilaran

e
BOHOL

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 20-0733
P.R No. 2020-0931

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL YOUTH DEVELOPMENT OFFICE
Agency / Requisitioning Office pdoic -3
Supplier 3 MSG ENTERPRISES D.O. No. P.O.NO.2021-203
Address Purok 4, Pondo! Loon, Bohol Date : May 31,2021
E-mail Address geralsevi348@gmail.com Mode of

Telephone No. {0948)041-3867

Procurement : NEGOTIATED

TIN 437-972-089-000

SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : PROVINCIAL YOUTH DEVELOPMENT OFFICE | Delivery Term : Please read at the
Address New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City back hereof.
Date of Delivery : within 5 days upon receipt of NTP paymentTerm :  upon completion of delivery
Warranty Period: 1vyear
ITEM UNIT DESCRIPTION QTy. UNIT COST AMOUNT
1 unit |Olympic Barbell Men's-Hard Chrome (Playhard) i 21,024.00 21,024.00
45 1bs: comes with 1 pair Spring Coliars
3 — ?;:;r::;i::rbeil Women's-Hard Chrome " 18,124.00 12,124.00
351bs- comes with 1 pair spring Collars
3 unit |Competition Plates-Set- 10-25 kgs. Ensayo 84,244.00 84,244.00
unit |Competition Change Plates-Set (Playhard) 24,867.00 24,867.00
Specification{Diameter o)
0.5kg(White)e 135mm/12.5mm
1 kg.(Green)e 160mm/15mm
1.5kg.{Yel]ow)ol75mm/18mm
2 kg.(Bluele 190mm/19mm
2.5kg.(Red)e 210mm/1Smm
5 kg.(white)e 230mm/26mm
H-X-X-X-X-¥-X
Total: 148,259.00

{Total Amount in Words)

ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY NINE PESOS ONLY

(1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:
3 M$G ENTERPRISES
Signature over printed name of Supplier

" JUR 0 g ?ﬁ?‘i‘

in case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP

Governor
Province of Bohol

BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR
N ﬁ A N FE D. PIOQUINTO

Provincial Administrator

1N 01200

Provindial Treasurer }\/

Date Date Approved:
Funds Available:
Earmark 3558,3559
EUSTAQUID A. SOCORIN Amount 148,262.50

@




